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ADS8341EB/2K5G4
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Price

Technical Information of ADS8341EB/2K5G4
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer N/A
Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Digital

Supplier Device Package 16-SSOP
Sampling Rate (Per Second) 100k
Ratio - S/H:ADC 1:1

Package / Case
Number of Inputs 2,4
Number of A/D Converters 1
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Input Type

Detailed Description
S/H-ADC

Configuration

Architecture SAR

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 2633pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADS8341EB/2K5G4

ADS8341EB/2K5G4
N/A
IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL ADC 16SSOP

2633 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ADS8341EB/2K5G4

Tape & Reel (TR)

27V~36V,5V

16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Differential, Single Ended

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Details PDF

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Analog

Series

Reference Type

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Features
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL ADC 16SSOP

2633

27V~36V,5V

External

Tape & Reel (TR)
-40°C ~ 85°C

16

2 (1 Year)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

16 Bit Analog to Digital Converter 2, 4 Input 1 SAR 16-SSOP

Data Interface

Base Part Number

with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADS8341EB/2K5G4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADS8341EB/2K5G4
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ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Stock

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Inventory

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Price

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Digikey

Description

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

IC ADC 16BIT SAR 250KSPS 10VSSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

IC ADC 16BIT 500KSPS 8CH 24VQFN

IC 16BIT A/D 4CH SERIAL 16SSOP

EVAL BOARD 16BIT ADC SAR 250KSPS

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL ADC 16SSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL ADC 16SSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL ADC 16SSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

EVALUATION MODULE FOR ADS8342

IC ADC 16BIT 500KSPS 8CH 24VQFN

IC 16BIT A/D 4CH SERIAL 16SSOP

IC ADC 16BIT SAR 250KSPS 10VSSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL A/D 16SSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

IC 16BIT 4CH SERIAL A/D 16SSOP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

IC 16BIT 4CH PRL-OUT ADC 48-TQFP

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Electronics
Supplier ADS8341EB/2K5G4

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Picture

SPI

ADS8341

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2655 pcs

2604 pcs

2501 pcs

10500 pcs

2629 pcs

2602 pcs

2683 pcs

2699 pcs

2567 pcs

5365 pcs

2630 pcs

2596 pcs

2505 pcs

2671 pcs

2611 pcs

2583 pcs

2564 pcs

2585 pcs

2520 pcs

2636 pcs

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Components

Order ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Online

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 PDF

Inquiry ADS8341EB/2K5G4

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Datasheet

ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Image

Download ADS8341EB/2K5G4 Datasheet

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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